2020 Danville Little League Baseball Time Line

Friday, March 6, 2020 DLLBB Online Registration Ends I
Saturday, March 7, 2020 DLLBB Player Evaluations

Sunday, March 8, 2020 DLLBB Player Draft (AA - Major Divisions)

Saturday, March 14, 2020 DLLBB Pre-Season Practices Begin

Sunday, March 15, 2020 Danville Baseball Club (DBC) Opening Weekend

Saturday, April 4, 2020 DLLBB Field Day

Saturday, April 11, 2020 Danville Little League Baseball Jamboree and Team Pictures
Saturday, April 18, 2020 DLLBB Opening Day - (A - Major Divisions) First Day of Games
Saturday, April 18, 2020 MLB Jr Home Run Derby at Barnett Field

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Major Division President's Cup Tournament Begins

Friday, May 15, 2020 DLLBB Night at DCHS Varsity Baseball Game

Saturday, June 6, 2020 DLLBB Regular Season Ends

Monday, June 8, 2020 DLLBB Tournament Begins (AA - Major Divisions)

Saturday, June 13, 2020 DLLBB Championship Games and Closing Ceremonies
Saturday, June 13, 2020 DLLBB Pool Party (A - Major Divisions)

Sunday, June 14, 2020 DLLBB All-Star Game (AAA & Major Divisions)

Monday, June 22, 2020 District 8 Little League Tournament Start (Ages 8 - 10)
Monday, June 29, 2020 District 8 Little League Tournament Start (Ages 9 - 11)
Monday, July 6, 2020 District 8 Little League Tournament Start (Major Division)




